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CANNONSBURG WATER DISTRICT

1606 Cannonsburg Road Ashland, KY 41102 (606) 928-9808

CERTIFIED MAIL

October 29, 2014
Ms. Ann Ramser, Staff Attorney R EC E IVE D

KY Public Service Commission

Office of General Counsel NOV 0 g 2014
211 Sower Blvd.

PUBLIC SERVICE
Frankfort, KY 40601 COMMISSION

RE: Cannonsburg Water District
Surcharge Spending Plan
Case No. 2014-00267

Dear Ms. Ramser:

In accordance with PSC Staff’s “First Information Request” that we received October 16, 2014,
please find enclosed the following info:

l.a. and 1.b. and 2: Copy of bank account statement with balance for Account 131- Cash and
Account 133- Special Deposits for the periods ending December 31, 2013 and August 31,2014

3. Trial balance for period from August 1 thru August31, 2014 for each Account noted above.
4. and 5: Letter from our Engineering firm that provides justification on their Invoices

6. a:This is to confirm that Cannonsburg WD is requesting KY PSC to authorize funds from the
surcharge account to pay the $800 legal bill from our attorney Kevin Sinnette and also the
previously discussed engineering bills from E.L. Robinson Engineering.

6.b: Please find enclosed an itemized copy of said bill from our attorney.

7. See attached our response on PSC’s request on the documentation for “Meter Loss @ 2% as
per PSC”.

Please review this info and contact us with questions.

Sincerely,

%NSBURG WATW

Danny Clafkston- General Manager

Cc: Kevin Sinnette- Water District Counsel
Paul Amburgey, P.E. - Water District Consulting Engineer
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Cannonsburg Water District JDL
Cash 04/04/14
12/31/2013
Account Account # Town Square WIP Reference
0&M $ 220,022.15 WTB 11 B3a
Water Revenue Fund 15,434.41 WTB II B3b
New Customer Deposits 24,192.23 WTB II B3c
Bond & Interest 93,980.32 WTB 11 B3d
Surcharge Nonrevenue 313,263.82 WTB 11 B3f
Regions Bank 24,477.06 WTB II B3g
Truck Account 32,000.00 WTB II B3h
CD 115,430.00 WTB IT Al
CD 89,329.00 WTB II Al
CD 16,353.00 WTB IT Al
2001 Rev Bond Fund
Petty cash N/A 1,000.00 WTB  immaterial; very little activity
US Post Office subsidiary ledger 1,364.32 WTB  immaterial; very little activity
Total § 946,846.31
Perledger § 946,846.31
Difference % -

No evidence of outstanding deposits.

A review of January & February 2014 bank statements revealed no evidence of outstanding checks
not on outstanding list.

Conclusion
Bank reconciliation properly prepared, calculated and agreed to general ledger.
JDL
03/12/14
C:\Audits\Water Districts\Cannonsburg Water\2013\CWD 2013 - workpapers 11 B3
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TOWN SQUARE BANK
Water Revenue Fund
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Town/SQUARE

Mailing Address
P.O. Box 2289
Achland, KY 41105

www.townsquarebank.com

T~

: a n k 03 D\H

4 check with us

Toll Free 1-877-929-9700
Center Voice 1-877-472-9270

CANNONSBURG WATER DISTRICT
NEW CUSTOMER DEPOSITS

1606 CANNONSBURG RD
ASHLAND KY 41102-8929

Statement Date: 12/31/2013 Enclosures: (0)

INTEREST CHECKING SUMMARY

.
S el

Member

L= FDIC
FINANCIAL SERVICES STATEMENT

-Page: 1

Account No.:

Type : REG Status: Active

Category Number Amount
Balance Forward From 11/29/13 23,440.17
Debits 0.00
Automatic Deposits 1 750.00+
Interest Added This Statement 2.06+
Ending Balance On 12/31/13 g</24,19%‘i3
Annual Percentage Yield Earned 0.10% ﬁ’BB
Interest Paid This Year 16.58
Interest Paid Last Year 17.40
Average Balance (Ledger) 23,463.60+
ALL CREDIT ACTIVITY
Date Description Amount
12/31/13 INTEREST PAID 2.06
12/31/13 INTERNET TRANSFER FROM DDA - 750.00
DAILY BALANCE SUMMARY
Beginning Ledger Balance on 11/29/13 was 23,440.17
Date Balance Date Balance Date Balance
12/31/13 24,192.23 |

| This Statement Cycle Reflects 32 Days—l

0469 SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR IMPORTANT INFORMATION

End Statement 01/18711E

Tp3.
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TOWN SQUARE BANK TE o
BOND & INTEREST SINKING FUND OE1A7

ACCOUNT #
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REGIONS BANK

KRWFC PUBLIC PROJECTS REVENUE
BONDS (FLEXIBLE TERM PROGRAM)
SREIES 2001 A

CANNONSBURG WD REVENUE

CASH

CASH AND EQUIVALENTS
SHORT TERM INVESTMENTS

zaggjj

] D B S B R B | ] = ] ] ¥ |
Tou
o3[y
ACCOUNT STATEMENT Page 1
Statement Perlod 01/01/2013 through 12/31/2013

Account Number

AS OF 01/01/2013 AS OF 12/31/2013

COST VALUE MARKET VALUE COST VALUE MARKET VALUE
ASSEYTS

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

9.00 0. 00

23,803.00 23,803.00 24,477 .06 24,477 .06

L 3#ABR 3L I T ES

B3

01/03/2014 #12
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TOWN SQUARE BANK
NEW TURCK
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DATE
OUTSTANDING CHECKS
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Printed 10/16/2014 Cannonsburg Water District
Balance Sheet
Reporting As Of 8/31/2014
ASSETS

131-160 Sur Charge PSC
Y-T-D Net Income

TOTAL EQUITY/FUND BALANCE
TOTAL LIABILITIES AND EQUITY/FUND BALANCE

* * * REPORT OUT OF BALANCE * * *

Page 1

463,176.53
0.00
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Printed 10/16/2014 Cannonsburg Water District
Balance Sheet
Reporting As Of 8/31/2014
ASSETS

131-100 Operation & Main Town Square
Y-T-D Net Income

TOTAL EQUITY/FUND BALANCE
TOTAL LIABILITIES AND EQUITY/FUND BALANCE

* % * REPORT OUT OF BALANCE * * *

Page 1

220,835.92
0.00
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Printed 10/16/2014 Cannonsburg Water District
Balance Sheet
Reporting As Of 8/31/2014
ASSETS

131-110 Water Revenue Town Square
Y-T-D Net Income

TOTAL EQUITY/FUND BALANCE
TOTAL LIABILITIES AND EQUITY/FUND BALANCE

* % * REPORT OUT OF BALANCE * * *

Page 1

3,313,33
0.00
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Printed 10/28/2014 Cannonsburg Water District
Balance Sheet
Reporting As Of 8/31/2014
ASSETS

131-120 Bond & Interest Town Square
Y-T-D Net Income

TOTAL EQUITY/FUND BALANCE
TOTAL LIABILITIES AND EQUITY/FUND BALANCE

* % * REPORT OUT OF BALANCE * * *

Page 1

128,847.72
0.00
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Printed 10/28/2014 Cannonsburg Water District
Balance Sheet
Reporting As Of 8/31/2014
ASSETS

131-130 New Customer Deposits
Y-T-D Net Income

TOTAL EQUITY/FUND BALANCE
TOTAL LIABILITIES AND EQUITY/FUND BALANCE

* ¥ * REPORT OUT OF BALANCE * * *

Page 1

35,301.13
0.00
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Printed 10/28/2014 Cannonsburg Water District
Balance Sheet
Reporting As Of 8/31/2014
ASSETS
131-170 CWD Truck Account
Y-T-D Net Income
TOTAL EQUITY/FUND BALANCE

TOTAL LIABILITIES AND EQUITY/FUND BALANCE

** * REPORT OUT OF BALANCE * * *

Page 1

24,835.08
0.00



ﬂ TOWN SQUARE BANK
OPERATION & MAINTENANCE
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B P.O. Box 509
Ashland, Kentucky 41105-0509
004032
CANNONSBURG WATER DISTRICT SUMMARY OF YOUR ACTIVITY
OPERATING/MAINTENANCE STATEMENT DATE AUG 29 14
1606 CANNONSBURG RD STATEMENT NUMBER [ ]
ASHLAND KY 41102-8929 BEGINNING BALANCE 222802.71
[~ DEPOSIT AMOUNT +  187000.00
WITHDRAWAL AMOUNT - 176572.28
SERVICE CHARGE - .00
DEBITS 51 INTEREST PAID + 8.55
—] ENDING BALANCE =  233238.98
L]
PLEASE ENROLL IN ESTATEMENT THROUGH
) ONLINE BANKING, ACCEPTING TERMS &
CONDITIONS, & YOUR PAPER STATEMENT
WILL NO LONGER BE MAILED TO YOU.
[ SUPER CHECKING _ BALANCE SUMMARY
Operating/Maintenance
ACTIVITY BEGINNING AUG 01 14 WITHDRAWALS DEPOSITS $ 222802.71
[: AUG 01 IRS USATAXPYMT 080114 CCD 3569.35 $ 219233.36
AUG 01 CHEC MBER 7535 1433.18 $ 217800.18
AUG 04 CCU BP PAYROLL PPD 350.00 $ 217450.18
AUG 04 CHECK NUMBER 7527 173.52 $ 217276.66
AUG 04 CHECK NUMBER 7528 14.70 $ 217261.96
AUG 04 CHECK NUMBER 7534 801.92 $ 216460.04
AUG 04 CHECK NUMBER 7537 1045.69 $ 215414.35
8 AUG 04 CHECK NUMBER 7538 1001.59 $ 214412.76
[ AUG 05 CHECK NUMBER 7524 127.49 $ 214285.27
) AUG 05 CHECK NUMBER 7536 753.74 $ 213531.53
AUG 05 CHECK NUMBER 7540 3000.00 $ 210531.53
AUG 06 Dept of Revenue Dept of Re 140805 WEB 2476.51 $ 208055.02
AUG 06 Dept of Revenue Dept of Re 140805 WEB 4775.17 $ 203279.85
AUG 06 CHECK NUMBER 7529 50.00 $ 203229.85
AUG 07 CHECK NUMBER 7525 595.80 $ 202634.05
AUG 07 CHECK NUMBER 7530 145.99 $ 202488.06
AUG 08 KY RETIRE S MEMBERSHIP 140806 PPD 9008. 85 $ 193479.21
[: AUG 08 CHECK NUMBER 7523 614.66 $ 192864.55
s AUG 08 CHECK MUMBER 7541 98741.37 $ 94123.18
AUG 08 CHECK NUMBER 7546 1400.00 $  92723.18
AUG 11 CHECK NUMBER 7512 418.47 $  92304.71
AUG 11 CHECK NUMBER 7542 978.25 $ 91326.46
AUG 12 CHECK NUMBER 7543 1325.77 $  90000.69
AUG 12 CHECK NUMBER 7545 319.38 $ 89681.31
AUG 12 CHECK NUMBER 7547 24.95 $ 89656.36
AUG 12 CHECK NUMBER 7549 692.96 $ 88963.40
AUG 12 CHECK NUMBER 7550 16223.04 $ 72740.36
AUG 12 CHECK NUMBER 7556 488.24 $ 73252.42
AUG 13 CHECK NUMBER 7548 59.50 $ 72192.62
AUG 13 CHECK NUMBER 7552 2090.05 $ 70102.57
[] AUG 14 CHECK NUMBER 7544 126.28 $  69976.29
AUG 14 CHECK NUMBER 7551 132. 14 $ 69844.15
AUG 14 CHECK NUMBER 7553 323.04 $ 69521.11
AUG 14 CHECK NUMBER 7555 6.80 $ 69514.31
[J AUG 14 CHECK NUMBER 7557 1234.21 $ 68280.10
AUG 14 CHECK NUMBER 7558 956.64 $ 67323.46 )
. AUG 14 CHECK NUMBER 7562 747.08 $ 66576.38 AT
AUG 15 CHECK NUMBER 7554 75.00 $ 66501.38
AUG 15 CHECK NUMBER 7561 1094.29 $  65407.09
[] AUG 15 CHECK NUMBER 7563 867.17 $  64539.92
AUG 18 CCU BP PAYROLL PPD 400.00 $ 64139.92
CHECK NUMBER 7560 773.04 $ 63366.88
CHECK NUMBER 7564 826.66 $  62540.22
CHECK NUMBER 7565 720.45 $ 61819.77
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P.O. Box 509
Ashland, Kentucky 41105-0509

CANNONSBURG WATER DISTRICT
OPERATING/MAINTENANCE

STATEMENT DATE
STATEMENT NUMBER

AUG 29

14

SUPER CHECKING

AUG

AUG
AUG
AUG
AUG
AUG
AUG
AUG
AUG
AUG
AUG
AUG

AUG
AUG
AUG
AUG
AUG

19 IRS USATAXPYMT 081914 CCD

19 CHECK NUMBER 7559
20 CHECK NUMBER 7526
27 CHECK NUMBER 7568
27 CHECK NUMBER 7569
27 CHECK NUMBER 7582
28 CHECK NUMBER 7566
28 CHECK NUMBER 7583
28 CHECK NUMBER 7584
28 CHECK NUMBER 7585
29 INTERNET TFR FRM CHK

29 IRS USATAXPYMT 082914

29 C!!C! H!MBER 7567

29 CHECK NUMBER
29 CHECK NUMBER
29 CHECK NUMBER

29 INTEREST PAID

CHECK

* %

7512
* %
7523
7524
7525
7526
TB27
7528
7529
7530
* %
7534
7535
7536
7537
7538
* %
7540
7541

Gap

DATE A
08/11

08/08
08/05
08/07
08/20
08/04
08/04
08/06
08/07

08/04
08/01
08/05
08/04
08/04

08/05
08/08

in Sequence

MOUNT

418.

614.
127,
595.
230.
173.

7587
7588
7589

8/01 THROUGH

WITHDRAWALS

A

8/29

3283.92

785..19
230.00
303.64
333.64
33.00
449.72
1234.21
956.64
845.19

3551.21

418.47
1114.76

747.08
1292.67

DEPOSITS

187000.00

CHECKS PAID ON YOUR ACCOUNT

CHECK
7542
7543
7544
7545
7546
7547
7548
7549
7550
7551
7552
7553
7554
7555
7556
7557
7558
7559
7560

DATE

o8/11
08/12
08/14
08/12
08/08
o8/12
08/13
o8/12
08/12
08/14
08/13
o8/14
08/15
08/14
08/12
08/14
08/14
08/19
08/18

- N2

AMOUNT
978.
1325.
126.

TT3.

CHECK
7561
7562
7563
7564
7565
7566
7567
7568
7569

* ok
7582
7583
7584
7585

* ok
7587
7588
7589

DATE
08/15
08/14
08/15
08/18
o8/18
08/28
08/29
08/27
08/27

08/27
08/28
08/28
08/28

08/29
08/29
08/29

$

B R PR ARERAHHRES 2

61819.

58535.

57740.
57510
57207
56873.
56840.
56390.
55156.
54199.
53354.
240354.
236803.

236384.
235270.
234523.
233230.
233238.

AMOUNT
1094.29
747.08
867.17
826.66
720.45
449.72
418.47
303.64
333.64

33.00
1234 .21
956.64
845.19

1114.76
747.08
1292.67

BALANCE SUMMARY

44

85

66
66

.02

38
38
66
45
81
62




P.O. Box 509
Ashland, Kentucky 41105-0509

STATEMENT DATE AUG 29 14
CANNONSBURG WATER DISTRICT STATEMENT NUMBER
OPERATING/MAINTENANCE
—
.10% ANNUAL PERCENTAGE YIELD EARNED IS BASED ON $ 8.55 INTEREST EARNED FOR 29 DAYS
> INTEREST PAID THIS YEAR: $ 66.53
L INTEREST RATE AS OF:
AUG O1 00.10
=
SUMMARY OF YOUR DEPOSIT ACCOUNTS
] ACCOUNT ACCOUNT ACCOUNT MATURITY
=l DESCRIPTION NUMBER BALANCE DATE
Operating/Maintenance _ $ 233,238.98
TOTAL OF YOUR DEPOSIT ACCQOUNTS $ 233,238.98

EE I e
=
-F

T = ONA =
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[“ TOWN SQUARE BANK
WATER REVENUE FUND
i C\n&u@f Q014
DATE
DUTSTANDING CHECKS
r:K NO AMOUNT] |CK NO AMOUNT| [CK NO AMOUNT| |CK NO AMOUNT]
3helz  233%  £4.57 2/ 2257 23.8¥
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| ] {103
/A\XA P\Af!&‘r\ —
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:LDD: DEPOSITS DR, 1 35419 ! CR.
INTEREST DR. 2.9 ex Y
E JYEN
ADJUSTMENTS yoid Cts  DR_[R]- 11O 1 I3 4 cr /9!
] /\%An\c _b‘(ﬁ_Q\"S DR. i} . 375 .40 = CR
~ e Cak i&g@m}b DR. LG T9T-8D CR
" TOTAL AA3,08Y.29
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- ?Aw ned Cido CR. 247.59 pr_ 1Y/
B Blivned K Jesa CR. 1 .09 DR la 7SS
M&dﬂwﬁ"%:&nﬂb CR. GulRod DR WL
;Ilau kLegormg Salubim CR. 2/2.97 DR
% /24 New (oot CR. L6 0 00° DR
llaa Bad «Th. CR. /0,00 0.0° DR
%/;C) Swachanag CR. | ¥303.9F¢ DR
z [aa Q00 adin X ac, CR ] $7,000.00 DR
L CR. DR
] ToraL_ 2117709
ENDING BALANCE s O3
]STATEMENT BALANCE $__ 4 620.1Y /
ADD: INTRANS DEP rilts. T = \/
lESS: OUTSTANDING CKS 21,59 | 2
ENDING BALANCE 35155 3




P.O. Box 509
Ashland, Kentucky 41105-0509

004031
L] CANNONSBURG WATER DISTRICT SUMMARY OF YOUR ACTIVITY
WATER REVENUE FUND STATEMENT DATE AUG 29 14
1606 CANNONSBURG RD STATEMENT NUMBER I
ASHLAND KY 41102-8929 BEGINNING BALANCE 5687.99
[] DEPOSIT AMOUNT + 216736.26
’ WITHDRAWAL AMOUNT -  217794.44
SERVICE CHARGE - 18.09
DEBITS 2 INTEREST PAID + 8.42
[ﬁ ENDING BALANCE = 4620. 14
[j PLEASE ENROLL IN ESTATEMENT THROUGH
ONLINE BANKING, ACCEPTING TERMS &
CONDITIONS, & YOUR PAPER STATEMENT
(. WILL NO LONGER BE MAILED TO YOU.
& SUPER CHECKING [ ] BALANCE SUMMARY
Water Revenue Fund
M ACTIVITY BEGINNING AUG 01 14 WITHDRAWALS DEPOSITS $ 5687.99
AUG 01 MERCH BANKCARD NET SETLMT 073014 CCD 709.92 $ 6397.91
L 11881564
AUG 04 MERGH BANKCARD NET SETLMT 073114 CCD 934,177 $ 7329.08
= 11881564
AUG 04 MERCH BANKCARD NET SETLMT 080114 CCD 931.28" $ 8260.36
L] 11881564
AUG 04 DEPOSIT CANNONSBURG BRA 5342.04 $  13602.40
AUG O5 DEPOSIT CANNONSBURG BRA 26776.79 $  40379.19
] AUG 06 MERCH BANKCARD NET SETLMT 080414 GCD 1253.34 . $ 41632.53
11881564
L AUG 06 DEPOSIT CANNONSBURG BRA 5835.50 $  47468.03
AUG 06 MERCH BANKCARD BILLNG 140731 CCD 663.03 $  46805.00
11881564
[: AUG 07 MERCH BANKCARD NET SETLMT 080514 CCD 583.82 $ 47388.82
11881564
AUG 07 DEPOSIT CANNONSBURG BRA 12294 .67 $ 59683.49
AUG 08 MERCH BANKCARD NET SETLMT 080614 CCD 619.117 $  60302.60
11881564
AUG 08 DEPOSIT CANNONSBURG BRA 9167.91 $ 69470.51
- AUG 11 MERCH BANKCARD NET SETLMT 080714 CCD 600.52 $  70071.03
11881564
AUG 11 MERCH BANKCARD NET SETLMT 080814 CCD 811.94 $ 70882.97
[] 11881564
AUG 11 RET CK T SLONE 8-8 90.05 $ 70792.92
AUG 11 RET CK T SLONE 8-8 6.03 $ 70786.89
= AUG 11 DEPOSIT CANNONSBURG BRA 9457.08 $  B80243.97
AUG 12 DEPOSIT SUMMIT BRANCH 10906.04 $ 91150.01
AUG 12 CHECK NUMBER 2285 17.94 $ 91132.07
== AUG 13 MERCH BANKCARD NET SETLMT 081114 CCD 853.61 $ 91985.68
11881564
M AUG 13 DEPOSIT SUMMIT BRANCH 5741.85 $ 97727.53
AUG 14 MERCH BANKCARD NET SETLMT 081214 CCD 2138.37 $  99865.90
L 11881564
AUG 14 DEPOSIT SUMMIT BRANCH 5211.05 $ 105076.95
= AUG 15 MERCH BANKCARD NET SETLMT 081314 CCD 794.90 " $ 105871.85
11881564
~ AUG 15 DEPOSIT SUMMIT BRANCH 6292.80 $ 112164.65 o
AUG 18 MERCH BANKCARD NET SETLMT 081414 CCD 881.97 $ 113046.62 Jﬁ%ﬁ
11881564 it
AUG 18 MERCH BANKCARD NET SETLMT 081514 CCD 2374.08 $ 115420.70
11881564
AUG 18 DEPOSIT SUMMIT BRANCH 12119.13 $ 127539.83
AUG 19 DEPOSIT SUMMIT BRANCH 13398.83 $ 140938.66
AUG 20 MERCH BANKCARD NET SETLMT 081814 CCD 721.96 $ 141660.62
[: 11881564
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P.O. Box 509
Ashland, Kentucky 41105-0509

STATEMENT DATE
CANNONSBURG WATER DISTRICT STATEMENT NUMBER M
WATER REVENUE FUND
SUPER CHECKING _ BALANCE SUMMARY
WITHDRAWALS DEPOSITS $ 141660.62
AUG 20 DEPOSIT SUMMIT BRANCH 8389.96 $ 150050.58
AUG 21 MERCH BANKCARD NET SETLMT 081914 CCD 1737.97° $ 151788.55
11881564
AUG 21 DEPOSIT SUMMIT BRANCH 9196.16 $ 160984.71
AUG 22 MERCH BANKCARD NET SETLMT 082014 CCD 304.29 $ 161289.00
11881564
AUG 22 DEPOSIT SUMMIT BRANCH 18905.03 $ 180194.03
AUG 25 MERCH BANKCARD NET SETLMT 082114 CCD 902.69 - $ 181096.72
11881564
AUG 25 MERCH BANKCARD NET SETLMT 082214 CCD 701.16 $ 181797.88
11881564
AUG 25 CANNONSBURG WATE UTIL DRAFT 082514 11575.65 $ 193373.53
PPD
AUG 25 RET CK - DAVID CORDIAL NSF 52.84 $ 193320.69
AUG 25 RET CK - DAVID CORDIAL NSF 6.03 $ 193314.66
AUG 25 DEPOSIT SUMMIT BRANCH 6815.82 $ 200130.48
AUG 25 CHECK NUMBER 2280 23.63 $ 200106.85
AUG 26 DEPOSIT SUMMIT BRANCH 12806. 41 $ 212913.26
AUG 26 A LEASING SOLUTI CASH TRANS PPD 42.97 $ 212870.29
AUG 27 MERCH BANKCARD NET SETLMT 082514 CCD 1017.09 $ 213887.38
11881564
AUG 27 DEPOSIT SUMMIT BRANCH 3060.95 $ 216948.33
AUG 28 MERCH BANKCARD NET SETLMT 082614 CCD 401.58 $ 217349.91
11881564
AUG 28 DEPOSIT SUMMIT BRANCH 1674.89 $ 219024.80
AUG 29 MERCH BANKCARD NET SETLMT 082714 cCD 470.23- $ 219495.03
11881564
AUG 29 INTERNET TFR TO CHK 1600.00 $ 217895.03
AUG 29 INTERNET TFR TO CHK 10000.00 $ 207895.03
AUG 29 INTERNET TFR TO CHK 18203.98 $ 189691.05
AUG 29 INTERNET TFR TO CHK 187000. 00 $ 2691.05
AUG 29 DEPOSIT SUMMIT BRANCH 1317. 10 $ 4008. 15
AUG 29 DEPOSIT SUMMIT BRANCH 709.60 $ 4717.75
AUG 29 RET DEP CK FRANCIS BRADLEY 100.00 $ 4617.75
AUG 29 RET DEP CK FRANCIS BRADLEY 6.03 $ 4611.72
AUG 29 INTEREST PAID 8/01 THROUGH 8/29 8.42 $ 4620. 14
CHECKS PAID ON YOUR ACCOUNT
CHECK  DATE AMOUNT CHECK  DATE AMOUNT CHECK  DATE AMOUNT
2280 08/25 23.63 * % 2285 08/12 17 .94

15

** = Gap in Sequence

[atal
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P.O. Box 509
Ashland, Kentucky 41105-0509

STATEMENT DATE AUG 29 14
CANNONSBURG WATER DISTRICT STATEMENT NUMBER [
WATER REVENUE FUND
.10% ANNUAL PERCENTAGE YIELD EARNED IS BASED ON $ 8.42 INTEREST EARNED FOR 29 DAYS

INTEREST PAID THIS YEAR: % 67:79

INTEREST RATE AS OF:
AUG Of1 00.10

SUMMARY OF YOUR DEPOSIT ACCOUNTS

ACCOUNT ACCOUNT ACCOUNT MATURITY
DESCRIPTION NUMBER BALANCE DATE
Water Revenue Fund — $ 4,620. 14
TOTAL OF YOUR DEPOSIT ACCOUNTS $ 4,620.14

B
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N TOWN SQUARE BANK
BOND & INTEREST SINKING
]
] QL( Yo v )/ ¢
5 Y~/ DATE
OUTSTANDING CHECKS
K NO AMOUNT| _ [CK NO AMOUNT| _[CK NO AMOUNT] [CK NO AMOUNT]
M
™
L]
[ TOTAL OUTSTANDING CKS $
BEGINNING BALANCE $ } a 1, 5) 53 5(/
[ADD: DEPOSITS DR. /0, 660. 6° CR.
[ INTEREST DR. . 0 CR L‘l | 6:1
ADJUSTMENTS DR. CR
B DR. CR
| DR. CR
2 i 1
D TOTAL Sl 2wk LY
LESS: DISBURSEMENTS CR 4 DR
! 13).7
ay ‘ﬁYw\‘ Lo s Hngs CR. SH20. Y DR
[ CR: DR
: CR. DR
CR. DR
g CR. DR
CR. DR
E CR. DR
[ TOTAL HY20.M
_ ENDING BALANCE $ /I8 84772
[: STATEMENT BALANCE $_12¥SY1] 7

ADD: INTRANS DEP of

DLESS: OUTSTANDING CKS

ENDING BALANCE $ /2% 54772




P.O. Box 509
Ashland, Kentucky 41105-0509

— ]

004034
r CANNONSBURG WATER DISTRICT SUMMARY OF YOUR ACTIVITY
BOND/INTEREST STATEMENT DATE AUG 29 14
1606 CANNONSBURG RD STATEMENT NUMBER
M ASHLAND KY 41102-8929 BEGINNING BALANCE 121258.54
DEPOSIT AMOUNT + 10000.00
WITHDRAWAL AMOUNT - 2420.42
SERVICE CHARGE - .00
= DEBITS O INTEREST PAID + 9.60
ENDING BALANCE = 12B847.72
=
( PLEASE ENROLL IN ESTATEMENT THROUGH
] ONLINE BANKING, ACCEPTING TERMS &
CONDITIONS, & YOUR PAPER STATEMENT
WILL NO LONGER BE MAILED TO YOU.
U SUPER CHECKING ] BALANCE SUMMARY
Bond/Interest
ACTIVITY BEGINNING AUG 01 14 WITHDRAWALS DEPOSITS $ 121258.54
[ AUG 21 TRUST REMITTANCE ACH TRSFR 140820 CCD 2420.42 $ 118838.12
auc 29 INTERNET TFR FRM cHk IS 10000.00 $ 128838.12
AUG 29 INTEREST PAID 8/01 THROUGH 8/29 9.60 $ 128847.72
[_" .10% ANNUAL PERCENTAGE YIELD EARNED IS BASED ON $ 9.60 INTEREST EARNED FOR 29 DAYS
- INTEREST PAID THIS YEAR: $ 62.36

INTEREST RATE AS OF:
AUG 0Of 00. 10

SUMMARY OF YOUR DEPOSIT ACCOUNTS

ACCOUNT ACCOUNT ACCOUNT MATURITY
DESCRIPTION NUMBER BALANCE DATE

Bond/Interest _ $ 128,847.72

TOTAL OF YOUR DEPOSIT ACCOUNTS $  128,847.72

aE I N A 0 =

=
T
4




TOWN SOUARE BANK
r NEW CUSTOMER DEPOSITS
Cm wod 2014
‘ /  DATE
OUTSTANDING CHECKS
(EK NO AMOUNT] [CK NO AMOUNT| [CK NO AMOUNT| [CK NO AMOUNT]
M TOTAL OUTSTANDING CKS $
BEGINNING BALANCE $ 33 W NS
D: DEPOSITS " DR. ) b 60.00 CR.
U INTEREST DR. Ab¥ cr_ L7
